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15 A>K aXY\.1H H311KV1It1H Ot5L,UUU.V LU,L1 ::>.U 
16 A>KaXYV1HH3r>K\.1 ~tl2,UUU.U 2U,Llb.U 
17 xCpCHrV1It1H anDaH TaTS J,LOI),l 150.15 4~,UiU.U 

,41t5,bo~.b 

1 522 188.5 
980518.4 
980518.4 
622382.7 
181657.3 
152978.1 
22692.5 

807.8 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

205438.1 

LUt5,48/j.b 
L4~,tStlU.L 

-bJ, 1 I~. I 
-4L,~bU. I 

-18U,44J.i 
140,it50.U 
LI,oUJ.U 
-l,O'U.O 

V.V 
U.U 

-LU,[I ::JU 

1~0,41t5.1 

1 10.4 

Ib.b 

lU.U 

J.J 

U.U 
U.U 

4 ~.·I 

18 In xc)),ncx 3)), xepCHI bJ4,Lltl.U b,Jtlb.U 
19 byyHbl anDaH TaTBa tl ,8UU.U ,tsU1J 
20 ABTOT33BPli\Ii\H Done 1L,UUU.U 2,4UU.V 
21 ManA HorAyynax an l,tlJU,UUI.ts J8,4JJ.J 
22 byea,Q TaTBap, TenDep, 4,JLO,4tsts.8 1tsJ,0~4.L 

18861.2 
6650.0 

62447.3 
117479.6 
336232.0 

1 J,4Ib.L 
4,ts41).J 
bV,V4IJ 
1t5,U4b.J 

1OL,IJJ f.ts 

308.1 
2,OUL.U 

1tlj.l 
23 byea)), HV1\.1TJl3r Tcnt 1,0[1 ,O:::Jt5.t5 1 U,JtsU.L 
24 YnCblH T3M)),3rTli\ ~Ul), 1UU.U J4,ots1.0 
25 Ilr33M3n Tapxa~ ff ,J11.0 2,JoO.2 
26 xor Xas:lrAnblH IVl 8Jb,its I.L IJ,4JtsA 
27 Awlt1rT ManTManaac 6vean 6atltranlt1t1tH 6a5'lnar aw 
28 I a3pblH Tcnbep OLU,t50U. LI,4oL.4 
29 1a3pblH TenDcp 4Lo, fOU. LO,21:l2A 
30 'u'VYAnaraxY,Qan 8,lUU.U ,1IU.U 
31 baV1ram1li\H Hee~ au i,LiSL,~JU.U 4:::>,(01.0 
32 UV1H Hee~ aWVlrIl 1 ,8! 1~,~Lb.8 44,J fL.J 
33 AH aMbTHbl HCC~ t5 ,~fU.O 1,242.2 
34 Yc,pawaaHblHe bU,111.1 LI.1 
35 ba\.1ranll1li\H yprar J:::J,LOL.U '1 LU.U 
36 I aTBapblH bye opnoro 4J,40t5,8t50.4 4,814,U4J.\:I 
37 H\.1Ii\TJl3r TaTBapblH oye L, IUIJ,OOO. I t51J,0~ I.U 
38 XYBb~aaHbl Hor)),on bLJ,/UUU U.U 
39 XIlrI'lIl1H opnora tlJb, 1\:10. I U.U 
40 1opryynV1\.1H opnora ~Of ,0bb.U f4,UJ~.U 

41 IIP33CV1Ii\H opnora Jb,LUU.U U.U 
42 . bycaA opnoro J4L,LU4.U 1L,bL:L.U 
43 XCpCHrll1V1H opnoro Jt5,UUU.U 410. I 
44 lep~V1HoonoHopoH jt5,uuu.u 41b.f 
45 I ycnaM>KV1~H opnoro 1tJ,Jl0,1 IV.J L,lbt5,j(j.ts 
46 A\.1Mar HV1l11en3n33C 14,Jt5b,1 fU.J 1,Ljl),Jlj.t5 

206559.6 
61 062.9 
5 155.0 

139991.7 
350.0 

22739.1 
22739.1 

0.0 
106933.3 
105314.0 

749.8 
606.0 
263.5 

3217623.7 
148213.2 

0.0 

127855.0 
455.0 

19903.2 
0.0 
0.0 

1 238373.8 
1 238373.8 

8b,1 18.4 
LO,4t5·I.J 
2,f84.ts 

JOU.U 
-4,( IJ.J 
-J,~4j.J 

-l,lIU.U 
bl,ll1.1 

-48LA 

14j.~ 

-1,b\:lb,4LU.L 
bl,bbb.L 

U.U 
U.U 

OJ,t5LU.U 
4bb.U 

1,2t! 1.L 
-41 bJ 
-41 bJ 

-8JU,UUU.U 
U.U 

1tsl.1 
1 'O.IJ 

1 dU.O 

t5L.t5 
tsb.~ 

U.U 
LJJJ 
LJf.J 
bUA 

L,LJIJ.L 
L'l\:1.b 
O~.~ 

111.U 

l/LJ 

I~f J 
U.U 
U.V 

b 1.1 
1UU.U 

U.U 
1UU.U 
1UU.UU,U 

-8JU,UUU.U 
U.U 

0.0 
"0~.7 I 

r83 :1)36.7 
~ 

4l:J\ I 

II1-Me~Il xa5'lr: bazargavaa@gmail.com 

49 YnCbIHTccBcec0f;lo L ,~U,44U.l 11)d1,L..l:ijb.I.. 

47 GYM )),lIpr33e a\.1Mar 8JU,UUU.U 8: U,UUU.U 
48 ynCblH T8C8B OpOH HyT L ,8U,44U.1 , 

X5'lHacaH: A~MrV1~H 3acar p,aprblH TaMrblH ra3pblH I! · - -
1.6a3apCaHxyy, TepV1~H caHrV1~H X3IlTCV1~H A~pra 

YTac: 70382520 

M3A33r rapracaH: AC1MrIi\I!1H 3acar p,aprblH TaMrblH ra3jJblH, -=;;;;:;;;;:;;;;::;;tJ...i'7 
CaHxyy, Tep\o1C1H CaHr\o1~H X3IlTCV1~H aXIlax M3pr3>1<II1IlT3H X.3HxTy~a 

YTac:70382560 II1-Me~Il xa5'lr: h.enkhtuya@khs.gov.mn 



Sumaar 

2023 OHbl 01 p,yr33p capblH M3A33 

/MHHraH Terpereep/ 

NQ CYMblH H3p 
6aTnarAcaH 

TeceB 
>Kllln33p 

1 capblH /SCCSH/ 

TeneBneree rVH~3Tr3n 3epvy rVH~3Tr3 

n XYBb 

OpOH Hyrrll1~H 0plloro 23,010,802.4 1,363,382.0 1,670,401.6 307,0196 122.5 

1 Allar-)PA3H3 433,985.8 37,415.5 16,4968 -20.9187 44.1 

2 Ap6yllar 322,574.5 9,430.0 15,471.2 6,041.2 164.1 

3 6aHH3ypx 378,399.2 31,809.5 19,7058 ·12,1037 61.9 

4 Oyp3HTOrTOX 491,439.1 25,950.0 27,761.7 1,811.7 107.0 

5 raflT 505,595.4 19,902.0 19,630.3 -271.7 98.6 

6 >KapraflaHT 601,724.3 36,316.7 35,143.8 -1,172.9 96.8 

7 V1x-Yyfl 435,476.1 20,994.5 14,531.4 -6,463.1 69.2 

8 PawaaHT 360,755.6 15,470.0 24,781.3 9,3113 160.2 

9 PeH41--1HllxyM63 586,974.6 26,280.0 26,543.9 263.9 101.0 

10 TapL-1aflaH 678,121.5 23,347.0 37,468.3 14,121.3 160.5 

11 TOCOHLJ,3Hr3fl 360,068.2 21,295.5 21,807.1 511.6 102.4 

12 TsMsp6yflar 390,742.6 23,000.0 25,937.7 2,9377 112.8 

13 TyH311 466,051.3 18,809.3 25,522.6 6,713.3 1357 

14 YflaaH-YYfl 379,190.0 25,289.3 24,342.5 -946.8 96.3 

15 XaHx 250,949.2 12,100.0 16,776.7 4,676.7 138.7 

16 LJ,araaH-Yyfl 592,421.7 22,354.0 41,258.0 18,904.0 184.6 

17 LJ,araaH-yyp 339,010.6 19,150.0 38,886.6 19,736.6 203.1 

18 ~3LJ,3pJl3r 449,200.2 15,110.0 25,452.8 10,342.8 168.4 

19 YaHfl,MaHb-8Hfl,Sp 376,080.7 22,280.0 34,789.3 12,509.3 156.1 

20 WII1H3-V'lA3P 309,966.4 14,850.0 20,497.1 5,647.1 138.0 

21 Xarrafl 445,987.6 16,538.3 35,040.1 18,501.8 211.9 

22 MapsH 9,506,077.2 788,892.2 880,611.6 91,719.4 111.6 

23 )PA3H36YflraH 375.9777 13,613.2 38,323.1 24,709.9 281.5 

24 ~araaHHYYP 195,537.2 9,960.0 11,875.8 1,915> 119.2 

25 AVlMrll1VlH 0pfloro 3,778,495.7 93,225.0 - 1'S"17"4n.0'9I- 9¢10 205.7 
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